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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 ESCOBEDO Francis LACANAU FRA 12,6

LORENZO Jean Louis LACANAU FRA 18,2 7 35
-

2 BERTON Jean GUJAN FRA 14,5

TRYAIRE Serge CAMEYRAC FRA 20,8 8 31
-

3 JEUDY Lionel GUJAN FRA 18,5

PLANEL-BOUYOU Simone CAMEYRAC FRA 21,4 10 30
-

4 PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0

DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9 8 28
-

5 CHATAIGNER Pierre LOLIVARIE FRA 25,2

GAUTHERON Alain PARIS FRA 54 18 28
-

6 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8

TONEL Jacques ARCACHON FRA 33,0 12 26
-

7 GUERRA José LA MARTERIE FRA 18,0

RANOUX Claude PERIGUEUX FRA 20,7 9 26
-

8 BERTON Chantal GUJAN FRA 18,1

DEJOUY Yves CAMEYRAC FRA 18,5 10 25
-

9 CHAPEAUD Michel LA PALMYRE FRA 18,6

ERIEAU Jean-Jacques LA PALMYRE FRA 24,0 10 25
-

10 LAURISSE Philippe CAMEYRAC FRA 10,3

HENNEQUIN Danielle CAMEYRAC FRA 20,4 6 25
-

11 GUICHANE Jean-Jacques CAMEYRAC FRA 10,1

MAINO Jean CAMEYRAC FRA 34,4 9 25
-

12 DUMONT Jean-Francois CAMEYRAC FRA 15,6

SANCHEZ Philippe CAMEYRAC FRA 19,4 8 25
-

13 LAMARI Gian Carlo LOLIVARIE FRA 19,8

VALLADE Sylvie LOLIVARIE FRA 21,9 11 24
-

14 MONNET Mahé TEYNAC FRA 13,2

SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,5 8 24
-

15 CHOLLON Jean--Paul CAMEYRAC FRA 22,6

REULA Josiane TEYNAC FRA 22,6 12 24
-
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16 BRISSONNAUD Roland LACANAU FRA 18,5

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 32,0 12 23
-

17 MANGAUD Gilles CAMEYRAC FRA 14,7

GARENNE Nicole CAMEYRAC FRA 30,2 10 23
-

18 GRAND Jean-Pierre LA PALMYRE FRA 24,0

LAUBIER Bernard LA PALMYRE FRA 48 16 22
-

19 DE BELLEGARDE Réjane LA PALMYRE FRA 21,0

RUANO Angel LA PALMYRE FRA 23,7 12 21
-

20 PICARD Gilbert CAMEYRAC FRA 18,1

BARBIER Philippe CAMEYRAC FRA 27,2 11 21
-

21 MARNAC Pierre LOLIVARIE FRA 18,5

VIALARD Jean Jacques LOLIVARIE FRA 21,9 10 21
-

22 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 15 20
-

23 FAYE Pierre LOLIVARIE FRA 22,3

LAAN Albert LOLIVARIE FRA 23,0 12 19
-

24 MONTOUROY Thierry CAMEYRAC FRA 25,7

LETANG Pierre CAMEYRAC FRA 32,0 15 19
-

25 MAIDON Yvan CAMEYRAC FRA 28,1

LAFOURCADE Gerard NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 30,7 15 19
-

26 VILLEPREUX Jacques LA PALMYRE FRA 15,5

ERIEAU Claudine LA PALMYRE FRA 42 12 18
-

27 GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 18,8 6 18
-

28 FREREBEAU Alain LOLIVARIE FRA 23,7

LAVEZAC Jean LOLIVARIE FRA 28,9 13 18
-

29 JOINEL Lucien LOLIVARIE FRA 20,2

VICTOR Roland BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 26,8 12 17
-

30 GARENNE Gerard CAMEYRAC FRA 24,4

CHANAL Bruno IBM BORDEAUX FRA 32,5 14 17
-

31 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

NOGUES Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,0 7 16
-

32 CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7

ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 22,8 11 16
-

33 TOUTAN Dominique LOLIVARIE FRA 20,6

CHATAIGNER Martine LOLIVARIE FRA 39 14 16
-

34 PICARD Eliazer CAMEYRAC FRA 23,6

THIERY Pierre CAMEYRAC FRA 26,5 13 16
-

35 LABARSOUQUE Bernard LACANAU FRA 19,3

VALFREY Jocelyne AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,5 12 10
-
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1 CHATAIGNER Pierre LOLIVARIE FRA 25,2

GAUTHERON Alain PARIS FRA 54 18 46
-

2 ESCOBEDO Francis LACANAU FRA 12,6

LORENZO Jean Louis LACANAU FRA 18,2 7 42
-

3 JEUDY Lionel GUJAN FRA 18,5

PLANEL-BOUYOU Simone CAMEYRAC FRA 21,4 10 40
-

4 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8

TONEL Jacques ARCACHON FRA 33,0 12 38
-

5 BERTON Jean GUJAN FRA 14,5

TRYAIRE Serge CAMEYRAC FRA 20,8 8 38
-

6 PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0

DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9 8 36
-

7 GRAND Jean-Pierre LA PALMYRE FRA 24,0

LAUBIER Bernard LA PALMYRE FRA 48 16 36
-

8 CHOLLON Jean--Paul CAMEYRAC FRA 22,6

REULA Josiane TEYNAC FRA 22,6 12 36
-

9 BERTON Chantal GUJAN FRA 18,1

DEJOUY Yves CAMEYRAC FRA 18,5 10 35
-

10 GUERRA José LA MARTERIE FRA 18,0

RANOUX Claude PERIGUEUX FRA 20,7 9 35
-

11 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 15 35
-

12 LAMARI Gian Carlo LOLIVARIE FRA 19,8

VALLADE Sylvie LOLIVARIE FRA 21,9 11 34
-

13 CHAPEAUD Michel LA PALMYRE FRA 18,6

ERIEAU Jean-Jacques LA PALMYRE FRA 24,0 10 34
-

14 GUICHANE Jean-Jacques CAMEYRAC FRA 10,1

MAINO Jean CAMEYRAC FRA 34,4 9 34
-

15 DE BELLEGARDE Réjane LA PALMYRE FRA 21,0

RUANO Angel LA PALMYRE FRA 23,7 12 33
-
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16 MAIDON Yvan CAMEYRAC FRA 28,1

LAFOURCADE Gerard NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 30,7 15 33
-

17 BRISSONNAUD Roland LACANAU FRA 18,5

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 32,0 12 33
-

18 DUMONT Jean-Francois CAMEYRAC FRA 15,6

SANCHEZ Philippe CAMEYRAC FRA 19,4 8 33
-

19 MONNET Mahé TEYNAC FRA 13,2

SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,5 8 32
-

20 MONTOUROY Thierry CAMEYRAC FRA 25,7

LETANG Pierre CAMEYRAC FRA 32,0 15 32
-

21 MANGAUD Gilles CAMEYRAC FRA 14,7

GARENNE Nicole CAMEYRAC FRA 30,2 10 32
-

22 PICARD Gilbert CAMEYRAC FRA 18,1

BARBIER Philippe CAMEYRAC FRA 27,2 11 32
-

23 FAYE Pierre LOLIVARIE FRA 22,3

LAAN Albert LOLIVARIE FRA 23,0 12 31
-

24 MARNAC Pierre LOLIVARIE FRA 18,5

VIALARD Jean Jacques LOLIVARIE FRA 21,9 10 31
-

25 VILLEPREUX Jacques LA PALMYRE FRA 15,5

ERIEAU Claudine LA PALMYRE FRA 42 12 30
-

26 LAURISSE Philippe CAMEYRAC FRA 10,3

HENNEQUIN Danielle CAMEYRAC FRA 20,4 6 30
-

27 FREREBEAU Alain LOLIVARIE FRA 23,7

LAVEZAC Jean LOLIVARIE FRA 28,9 13 29
-

28 GARENNE Gerard CAMEYRAC FRA 24,4

CHANAL Bruno IBM BORDEAUX FRA 32,5 14 29
-

29 TOUTAN Dominique LOLIVARIE FRA 20,6

CHATAIGNER Martine LOLIVARIE FRA 39 14 29
-

30 PICARD Eliazer CAMEYRAC FRA 23,6

THIERY Pierre CAMEYRAC FRA 26,5 13 29
-

31 JOINEL Lucien LOLIVARIE FRA 20,2

VICTOR Roland BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 26,8 12 28
-

32 CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7

ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 22,8 11 27
-

33 GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 18,8 6 24
-

34 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

NOGUES Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,0 7 23
-

35 LABARSOUQUE Bernard LACANAU FRA 19,3

VALFREY Jocelyne AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,5 12 22
-


